PLANETARY ROLLER SCREWS
ASSEMBLY TECHNICAL INTRODUCTION 176-183
• Roller Screw Design 176-177
• Calculation and Selection 178-180
• Lubrication and Maintenance 181
• Accuracy and Installation 182
• Reference Number System 183
PLANETARY ROLLER SCREWS

newnewNOOK NRS™
Planetary Roller Screws
HOW TO ORDER
To generate a part number for ordering a NRS planetary roller screw assembly, specify the correct designations from the chart,
see examples below. For further assistance contact our engineering department.
Examples:
 NRS B 12x5-300/500 2W R G3
 12x5 Right Hand Roller Screw, accuracy class of ISO 3, with a One-piece Cylindrical Nut with 2 wipers.
 300mm of threaded screw with an overall length of 500mm.
 NRS SF 30x25-1200/1600 NW L G1
 30x25 Left Hand Roller Screw, accuracy class of ISO 1, with a Split Flanged Nut without wipers.
 1200mm of threaded screw with an overall length of 1600mm.
 EZRF and MKR:
 To order a bearing support unit or a locknut include the part number (pages 192-193) as a line item with quantity specifi ed.
NRS B 15x2-300/500 2W R G5
Nominal screw diameter in mm
Series prefix designation
G5: ISO 5 (standard accuracy)
G3: ISO 3
G1: ISO 1
NW: without wipers
2W: with 2 wipers
1W: with 1 wiper
Overall screw length in mm
Threaded screw length in mm
Screw lead in mm
The specifications and data in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable. However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of
Nook Industries products for a specific application. While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement. nookindustries.com
PL
AN
ET
AR
Y
RO
LL
ER
 S
CR
EW
 A
SS
EM
BL
IE
S
TE
CH
NI
CA
L
IN
TR
OD
UC
TI
ON
NRS™
ROLLER SCREW
TECHNICAL DATA
183
ROLLER SCREW
REFERENCE NUMBER SYSTEM
Roller Screws 0407.indd   9Roller Screws 0407.indd   9 5/8/07   11:27:26 AM5/8/07   11:27:26 AM